
Race

4 Hours of Estoril
EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 1)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

4 1'34.749 158.959'09.012BR01 - NissanAF Racing21 DALESHIN / LADYGIN / SHAYTAR 361  1LMP2

6 1'33.108 161.759'13.547Gibson 015S - NissanJOTA Sport38 DDOLAN / ALBUQUERQUE / TINCKNELL 36 4.535 4.5352  1LMP2

33 1'34.202 159.859'28.602Gibson 015S - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DHIRSCH / WIRDHEIM / LANCASTER 36 19.590 15.0553  1LMP2

5 1'34.753 158.959'31.427Oreca 03R - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DBERTHON / LYONS / PATTERSON 36 22.415 2.8254  1LMP2

6 1'33.809 160.559'47.018Oreca 05 - NissanThiriet By Tds Racing46 DTHIRIET / BADEY / LAPIERRE 36 38.006 15.5915  1LMP2

6 1'34.976 158.51:00'05.703BR01 - NissanAF Racing20 DMEDIANI / MARKOZOV / MINASSIAN 36 56.691 18.6856  1LMP2

5 1'34.273 159.71:00'06.557Oreca 03R - NissanEurasia Motorsport33 DJUN JIN / PIETER DE BRUIJN 36 57.545 0.8547  1LMP2

12 1'39.804 150.859'44.348Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT2 MSIMPSON / PALETOU 35 1 Laps 1 Laps8  1LMP3

8 1'40.924 149.21:00'09.308Ginetta - NissanSVK By Speed Factory15 MCALKO / FUSTER / MATIJOSAITIS 35 1 Laps 24.9609  1LMP3

6 1'41.770 147.91:00'16.801Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DSMITH / BUTCHER / CALADO 35 1 Laps 7.49310  0LMGTE

17 1'41.444 148.41:00'34.686Ligier JS P3 - NissanGraff9 MTROUILLET / FINDLAY / ACCARY 35 1 Laps 17.88511  0LMP3

8 1'41.748 148.01:00'41.033Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing99 DHOWARD / ADAM / MACDOWALL 35 1 Laps 6.34712  0LMGTE

9 1'41.768 147.91:00'41.883Ginetta - NissanVillorba Corse5 MLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO 35 1 Laps 0.85013  0LMP3

9 1'39.120 151.957'39.481Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT3 MHOY / ROBERTSON 34 2 Laps 1 Laps14  1LMP3

9 1'42.758 146.559'32.785BMW Z4BMW Team MarcVDS52 DPRIAULX / HASSID / KROHN 34 2 Laps 1'53.30415  1LMGTE

33 1'41.380 148.51:00'31.213Ferrari F458 ItaliaFormula Racing60 DLAURSEN / MAC / RIZZOLI 34 2 Laps 58.42816  1LMGTE

7 1'34.678 159.059'26.275Ligier JS P2 - NissanAlgarve Pro Racing25 DMUNEMANN / WINSLOW / RODA 33 3 Laps 1 Laps17  2LMP2

28 1'41.736 148.059'26.287Porsche 911 RSRGulf Racing UK86 DWAINWRIGHT / CARROLL / KEEN 33 3 Laps 0.01218  1LMGTE

7 1'42.309 147.259'35.517Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 DTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / PIER GUIDI 33 3 Laps 9.23019  1LMGTE

9 1'42.840 146.459'35.742Aston Martin Vantage GT3TF Sport77 DYOLUC / HANKEY / STANAWAY 33 3 Laps 0.22520  1GTC

28 1'41.864 147.859'36.639BMW Z4 GT3TDS Racing59 DPERERA / LUNARDI / DERMONT 33 3 Laps 0.89721  1GTC

6 1'43.231 145.859'41.016Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse63 DRODA / MELNIKOV / CIOCI 33 3 Laps 4.37722  1GTC

32 1'41.670 148.159'42.790Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 33 3 Laps 1.77423  1LMGTE

30 1'39.988 150.61:00'18.812Ligier JS P2 - JuddKrohn Racing40 MKROHN / JÖNSSON / PLA 33 3 Laps 36.02224  1LMP2

28 1'44.456 144.11:00'28.224Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse64 DRASMUSSEN / BARREIROS / GUEDES 33 3 Laps 9.41225  1GTC

19 1'46.703 141.159'49.103Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse62 DFLOHR / CASTELLACCI / HALL 32 4 Laps 1 Laps26  1GTC

30 1'43.482 145.51:00'44.563Aston Martin Vantage GT3Massive Motorsport68 DELGAARD / POULSEN / MOLLER 32 4 Laps 55.46027  1GTC

28 1'41.515 148.359'16.922Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 DMANN / GIAMMARIA / CRESSONI 28 8 Laps 4 Laps28  2LMGTE

13 1'45.559 142.643'05.757Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 DLIETZ / ASCH / RIED 23 13 Laps 5 Laps29  1LMGTE

8 1'35.210 158.115'07.638Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MROUSSEL / CHENG / COLEMAN 9 27 Laps 14 Laps30  0LMP2
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Race

4 Hours of Estoril
EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification by Class (After Hour 1)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap
TimeLapPit

LMP2 Fastest Lap by ALBUQUERQUE Filipe: 1'33.108 (Lap 6, 161,7 Kph)

4 1'34.749 158.959'09.012BR01 - NissanAF Racing21 DALESHIN / LADYGIN / SHAYTAR 361  1LMP2

6 1'33.108 161.759'13.547Gibson 015S - NissanJOTA Sport38 DDOLAN / ALBUQUERQUE / TINCKNELL 36 4.535 4.5352  1LMP2

33 1'34.202 159.859'28.602Gibson 015S - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DHIRSCH / WIRDHEIM / LANCASTER 36 19.590 15.0553  1LMP2

5 1'34.753 158.959'31.427Oreca 03R - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DBERTHON / LYONS / PATTERSON 36 22.415 2.8254  1LMP2

6 1'33.809 160.559'47.018Oreca 05 - NissanThiriet By Tds Racing46 DTHIRIET / BADEY / LAPIERRE 36 38.006 15.5915  1LMP2

6 1'34.976 158.51:00'05.703BR01 - NissanAF Racing20 DMEDIANI / MARKOZOV / MINASSIAN 36 56.691 18.6856  1LMP2

5 1'34.273 159.71:00'06.557Oreca 03R - NissanEurasia Motorsport33 DJUN JIN / PIETER DE BRUIJN 36 57.545 0.8547  1LMP2

7 1'34.678 159.059'26.275Ligier JS P2 - NissanAlgarve Pro Racing25 DMUNEMANN / WINSLOW / RODA 33 3 Laps 3 Laps8  2LMP2

30 1'39.988 150.61:00'18.812Ligier JS P2 - JuddKrohn Racing40 MKROHN / JÖNSSON / PLA 33 3 Laps 52.5379  1LMP2

8 1'35.210 158.115'07.638Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MROUSSEL / CHENG / COLEMAN 9 27 Laps 24 Laps10  0LMP2

LMP3 Fastest Lap by ROBERTSON Charlie: 1'39.120 (Lap 9, 151,9 Kph)

12 1'39.804 150.859'44.348Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT2 MSIMPSON / PALETOU 351  1LMP3

8 1'40.924 149.21:00'09.308Ginetta - NissanSVK By Speed Factory15 MCALKO / FUSTER / MATIJOSAITIS 35 24.960 24.9602  1LMP3

17 1'41.444 148.41:00'34.686Ligier JS P3 - NissanGraff9 MTROUILLET / FINDLAY / ACCARY 35 50.338 25.3783  0LMP3

9 1'41.768 147.91:00'41.883Ginetta - NissanVillorba Corse5 MLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO 35 57.535 7.1974  0LMP3

9 1'39.120 151.957'39.481Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT3 MHOY / ROBERTSON 34 1 Laps 1 Laps5  1LMP3

LMGTE Fastest Lap by RIZZOLI Andrea: 1'41.380 (Lap 33, 148,5 Kph)

6 1'41.770 147.91:00'16.801Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DSMITH / BUTCHER / CALADO 351  0LMGTE

8 1'41.748 148.01:00'41.033Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing99 DHOWARD / ADAM / MACDOWALL 35 24.232 24.2322  0LMGTE

9 1'42.758 146.559'32.785BMW Z4BMW Team MarcVDS52 DPRIAULX / HASSID / KROHN 34 1 Laps 1 Laps3  1LMGTE

33 1'41.380 148.51:00'31.213Ferrari F458 ItaliaFormula Racing60 DLAURSEN / MAC / RIZZOLI 34 1 Laps 58.4284  1LMGTE

28 1'41.736 148.059'26.287Porsche 911 RSRGulf Racing UK86 DWAINWRIGHT / CARROLL / KEEN 33 2 Laps 1 Laps5  1LMGTE

7 1'42.309 147.259'35.517Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 DTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / PIER GUIDI 33 2 Laps 9.2306  1LMGTE

32 1'41.670 148.159'42.790Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 33 2 Laps 7.2737  1LMGTE

28 1'41.515 148.359'16.922Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 DMANN / GIAMMARIA / CRESSONI 28 7 Laps 5 Laps8  2LMGTE

13 1'45.559 142.643'05.757Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 DLIETZ / ASCH / RIED 23 12 Laps 5 Laps9  1LMGTE

GTC Fastest Lap by LUNARDI Dino: 1'41.864 (Lap 28, 147,8 Kph)

9 1'42.840 146.459'35.742Aston Martin Vantage GT3TF Sport77 DYOLUC / HANKEY / STANAWAY 331  1GTC

28 1'41.864 147.859'36.639BMW Z4 GT3TDS Racing59 DPERERA / LUNARDI / DERMONT 33 0.897 0.8972  1GTC

6 1'43.231 145.859'41.016Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse63 DRODA / MELNIKOV / CIOCI 33 5.274 4.3773  1GTC

28 1'44.456 144.11:00'28.224Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse64 DRASMUSSEN / BARREIROS / GUEDES 33 52.482 47.2084  1GTC

19 1'46.703 141.159'49.103Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse62 DFLOHR / CASTELLACCI / HALL 32 1 Laps 1 Laps5  1GTC

30 1'43.482 145.51:00'44.563Aston Martin Vantage GT3Massive Motorsport68 DELGAARD / POULSEN / MOLLER 32 1 Laps 55.4606  1GTC
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